T CITY OF NAPOLEON

67 MARC S. GERKEN, P.E.

/*:F ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
ﬂc 255 W. RIVERVIEW
LS NAPOLEON,OHIO 43545

CITY ENCINEER

(419) 582-4010

CEANGE ORDEFR

NO. 2

Cated May 19, 1986

CITY ACCOUNT NO. 100 - 022.00 - 13 ENGINEER'S FROJECT NO,

PROJECT Firestation Restoration

owngr  City of Napoleon

CONTRACTOR Cornerstone Construction, Inc, CONTRACT DATE

CONTRACT FCR Firestation Restoration

TO: Cornerstone Construction, Inc. » Contractor

You are directed to make the changes noted kelow in the subject contract:

Nature of the Change: Change Touch Up Latex Painting to the following-
Apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the walls of the Apparatus Room (Garage), Hose
Room, Break Room, Offices, Hallway and Stairway of the First Floor. The Flectrical and
Storage Room walls of the:First Floor shall receive Touch Up Epoxy Paint only.

Also apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the Second Floor Recreation Room,
Kitchen, Hallway and Sleeping Area walls.

Enclecsures:

The changes result in the following adjustment of Contract Price and Time:

Contract Price Prior to This Change Order $ 69,741.00

Net (Increase) (DRMXx&meRK Resulting from this Change Order $__ 2,200.00

Current Contract Price Including This Change Order $ 71,941.00

Fage 1 of 2 Pages



—e

VE g
~ r

alT oot Snine Propor o Thys Charye v

et (Inerease) (becerease) Lesaltine from T

At Contract Yime nhelod

1ng This Charg

.\‘

Above (O RN

Marc S. Gerken, P.E.

——— e = e ——— —— i —

TNy ETSes s

- -ll E' T

Jéﬁff 4;232§2:2?¢¢ Agst. to the

;;; City Engineer
J%hn A. Helberg, 1.T.
& 7-7-%¢

e ALoUE Chancl v Are Artcovted: Corneystone Constructlon, Ing:_ e
T Y rO"
By % = _.7 - ; s —— .}, =
/thn A. Roseh;}ck
bete’ 7 D¢
A
&
“c
< Y
LEE,
bos
N i
Page 2 of 2 vpages
- * - - LS -




e CITY OF NAPOLEON

Z MARC S. GERKEN, P.E.
. ﬁyﬁ ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
o r[ CITY ENGINEER
I 255 W. RIVERVIEW
D[J (419) 592-4010
SRIRS NAPOLEON,OHIO 43545 |

CHANGE ORDFR

-
Q
N

CITY ACCOUNT XO. 100 - 022.00 - 13 EXGINEER'S FROJECT O,

PROJECT Fi_restation Restoration

owngER  City of Napoleon

CONTRACTOR Cornerstone Construction, Inc. =~ CONTRACT DATE

CONTRACT FOR Firestation Restoration

¢ t
T0: Cornerstone Construction, Inc.  Contractor
You are directed to make the changes noted below in the subject contract:

CITY ;442)?017',:*,’, CHIO

,.A- riven | City Manager

Nature of the Change: Change Touch Up Latex Painting to the following-
Apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the walls of the Apparatus Room (Garage), Hose
Room, Break Room, Offices, Hallway and Stairway of the First Floor. The Flectrical and
Storage Room walls of the:First Floor shall receive Touch Up Epoxy Paint only.

Also apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the Second Floor Recreation Room,
Kitchen, Hallway and Sleeping Area walls.

Enclcsures:

The changes result in the following adjustment of Contract Price and Tire:

Contract Price Prior to This Change Order $_ 69,741.00

Net (Increase) (DEXXxEXesX Resulting from this Change Order §$ 2,200,00

Current Contract Price Including This Change Order $_f71,941im

Page 1 of 2 Pages



]
LAY

alteot Y Praaos Loy Thys Change groe N/A

f

droat Contract Vime tnheleding This Charae Order N/A
=, oot

3

tTnercase) (hecrease) esaltine f'rom This Crhangoe Nrder

AT

e e e e - e S DT LTI S L T - =T —_

,

ALUOVE Chiansos Are hnnroved:

fohn A. Helberg,
L7 7-#¢

W 1

o Asst., to the
/ . __ City Engineer
AT

-

> —~ - —~ -
TN ™
Lo AT

e e e

AN T Are Accovted: Cornerstone Construction, Inc

e L A e W st mmimaer -

oL

LOCmTre tOr

By =

) _Jehn A, Roselyr
Date 2 Y

— e

e s re 2 by e S e na

ck

FPage - 2 of 2 pages

R M e e e e et e e e g mr




cféb CITY OF NAPOLEON MARC S. GERKEN, P.E.
D&m ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CITY ENCINEER
D S 255 W. RIVERVIEW

| (419) 592-4010
ERIRS NAPOLEON,OHIO 43545 '

CEANGE ORDER

NO. 2

Cated May 19, 1986

CITY ACCOUNT XNO. 100 - 022.00 - 13 EXGINEER'S FROJECT u0.

PROJECT F_i.liestation Rest_oration

OWNER Clty of Napoleon

CONTRACTOR Cornerstone Construction, Inc, CONTRACT DATE

CONTRACT FCR Firestation Restoration

¢ v
TO: Cornerstone Construction, Inc. » Contractor

You are directed to make the changes noted kelow in the subject contract:

CIT(LQ?—;LZ:)POI.?J?J’, CHI0
Ao beny, ['./- o Lol City Manager
Vil

chard A. 'Hayward /
)-8l

A

Nature of the Change: Change Touch Up Latex Painting to the following-
Apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the walls of the Apparatus Room (Garage), Hose
Room, Break Room, Offices, Hallway and Stairway of the First Floor. The Flectrical and
Storage Room walls of the:First Floor shall receive Touch Up Epoxy Paint only.

Also apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the Second Floor Recreation Room,
Kitchen, Hallway and Sleeping Area walls.

Enclcsures:

The changes result in the following adjustment of Contract Price and Time:
Contract Price Prior to This Change Crder $ 69,741.00

Net (Increase) (EetXXEEsexX Resulting from this Change Order $  2,200.00

Current Contract Price Including This Change Order $_ 71,941.00

Page 1 of 2 ©Pacges

-



This Chavye oroee N/A o TaYooa,

— e e e

Olreet hieeee Progoys o

et ITnercasce) (bhecrease) Lesaltine Prom This Change Ordey N/A Celerdey o

Wi ot Contract Vime tneleding This Charae Order N/A Celencer L:
. [ o T e r——_ae

oo

S ADOVE Chaneoes Are Annroved: Marc S. Gerken, P.E.

M {/ / - Ciiy_@zwe:r

_John 4. Helberg,/;gl T.
7- #¢

L’\-/G »/_

TR Ziouw Clianl Are Accortad: Cornerstone Constructlon, , Inc. e
T Joritre tor
2 A M) /Q,
Y\ L oo .
By ___/..; = "' J andit A
n A, Rose hrd ck
Drte _?_:_?2’_,5_4__.~~___ e
A
<
‘e
- v
SR
s
\as™ i
Page 2 of 2 paqges
- . . . .



Jéb CITY OF NAPOLEON MARC S. GERKEN, P.E.
' @?ﬁ ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
/ﬂ CITY ENGINEER
Dua 255 W. RIVERVIEW

(419) 582-4010
JILS NAPOLECN,OHIO 43545 ‘

CHANGE ORDFR

NO. 2

Cated T‘_’I_ay_19_, 1986

CITY ACCOUXNT XO. 100 - 022,00 - 13 ENGINEER'S FROJECT XO.

LI

PROJECT Firestation ResEoration

owner  City of Napoleon

CONTRACTOR Cornerstone Construction, Inc,  CONTRACT DATE

CONTRACT FOR Firestation Restoration

- : ¢ +
+0: Cornerstone Construction, Inc. » Contractor
You are directed to make the changes noted below in the subject contract:

CITY GF 22D
J

Nature of the Change: Change Touch Up Latex Painting to the following-
Apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the walls of the Apparatus Room (Garage), Hose
Room, Break Room, Offices, Hallway and Stairway of the First Floor. The Electrical and
Storage Room walls of the:First Floor shall receive Touch Up Epoxy Paint only. ‘

Also apply one complete coat of Epoxy Paint to the Second Floor Recreation Room,
Kitchen, Hallway and Sleeping Area walls.

Enclecsures:

The changes result in the following adjustment of Contract Price and Time:

Contract Price Prior to This Change Order $ 69,741.00

Net (Increase) (DSXxE@e&X Resulting from this Change Order $  2,200.00 !

Current Contract Price Including This Change Order s 71,941.00

Page 1 of 2 Pages



BUrect Wi Praos Lo Thays Crange ureer o NA Cadoo A

Wy
¥ r

tIncreasce) (hocreasae) Hesaltine f'rom This Chanqgo Ordoer N/A Celerey o

el Contract Wime Incleding This Charge Qrder ~__N/A Calendar L:

Pt et o e e i g ¢

T TSt T T T T T T e e e e e A e e e e et e e e e —— e — e - ——— = o

ALOVE Chanooes Are hnrnroved: Marc S. Gerken, P.E.

M !/_zi./zf% ity Engineer

ALouz Thianodt Are Accoprted: Cornerstone Constructlon, Imc. .. _

ot

T2 TO-

__.-,. .__. . e v s

/John A, Roseb; ek
- D é‘c

————— e e e L MR e A o ———— ———_

’;1

LY

L3
T, ’
R
Page ~ 2 of 2 paqes




